TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
706 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   706 26/11/2014   16:03
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 70750% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   707 26/11/2014   16:03
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
708 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
COMPLETE WITH LOW COLLAPSE ELEMENT, VISuAL INDICATOR AND ByPASS
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
F100-Xd-040-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004914 1" bSp 40 l/min £293.92 Xd040g10a £84.88
F100-Xd-063-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004915 1" bSp 60 l/min £307.74 Xd063g10a £89.21
F100-Xd-100-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004916 1" bSp 100 l/min £333.31 Xd100g10a £99.25
F100-Xd-160-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004917 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £322.66 Xd160g10a £120.84
F100-Xd-250-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004918 1 1/2" bSp 250 l/min £333.05 Xd250g10a £120.84
F100-Xd-400-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004919 1 1/2" bSp 400 l/min £429.22 Xd400g10a £219.16
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
F100-Xd-040-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004920 1" bSp 60 l/min £293.92 Xd040g25a £84.88
F100-Xd-063-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004921 1" bSp 100 l/min £307.74 Xd063g25a £89.21
F100-Xd-100-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004922 1" bSp 160 l/min £333.31 Xd100g25a £99.25
F100-Xd-160-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004923 1 1/2" bSp 200 l/min £323.55 Xd160g25a £120.84
F100-Xd-250-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004924 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £333.05 Xd250g25a £120.84
F100-Xd-400-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004925 1 1/2" bSp 400 l/min £429.22 Xd400g25a £219.16
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
PRICE